
02/21/17 Rev. 05/15/18 Page 1 of 1 

AUTHORIZATION OF CHANGE IN SERVICE 

CONTRACT NUMBER / CONTRACT NAME:  217-310 / Housing Case Management and Pre-Con Services

CITY REPRESENTATIVE:  Aaron Harris, Community Initiatives Program Administrator 

CONTRACTOR:  AECOM Technical Services, Inc. 

CONTRACT EFFECTIVE DATE:  08.01.2017 
THIS AUTHORIZATION DATE: 11.05.2019 AUTHORIZATION NO.:  2 

DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE ADDED TO OR DELETED FROM SCOPE OF SERVICES: 

Add Amendment No. 2 to the contract.  Approved by City Council on June 18, 2019, via Res 2019-113R.  
See attachment. Extend contract expiration date to 12.31.2019 to allow continued processing of invoices.  
Change contract administrator from Stacy Brown to Aaron Harris.

Original Contract Amount: $642,605.00 
Previous Increases/Decreases in Contact Amount: $0 
This Increase/Decrease in Contract Amount: $  58,723.54 
Revised Contract Amount: $701,328.54 

CONTRACTOR: 

Signature Date 

Print Full Name / Title (if not in individual capacity) 

CITY: 

Signature Date 

Print Name 

Title 

City Department Use Only Below This Line (PM, etc.). 
Account Number(s): Amount Date 
# $ 
# $ 
# $ 

DocuSign Envelope ID: C68BD74E-6734-42DE-900D-1DD0E5C6CA92

11/5/2019

Purchasing Manager

Lynda Williams, Purchasing Manager - City of San Marcos



DocuSign Envelope ID: C68BD74E-6734-42DE-900D-1DD0E5C6CA92



DocuSign Envelope ID: C68BD74E-6734-42DE-900D-1DD0E5C6CA92



DocuSign Envelope ID: C68BD74E-6734-42DE-900D-1DD0E5C6CA92


	Authorization of Change in Service
	DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE ADDED TO OR DELETED FROM SCOPE OF SERVICES:

		2019-11-06T06:25:14-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




